Form # P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read
Application And
Notes If Any

Application And Notes, If Any,	ECTION								
Attached	PERMIT	Pern	nit Number: 070178 PERMIT ISSUED						
This is to certify that RSB_LIN	MITED LIABILITY MPANY		TERRITIOOOED						
has permission toInstall or	ne (1) hanging sign A ne (1) si valk si		MAR 1 3 2007						
AT 129 COMMERCIAL ST		. 029 D00100							

ine and of the

of buildings and

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of I the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

fication of inspersion must be an and with permit on procult to re this liding or the there is a down to the permit of the permi

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

gances of the City of Portland regulating

ctures, and of the application on file in

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. \_\_\_\_\_\_

Health Dept. \_\_\_\_\_

Appeal Board \_\_\_\_\_

Other \_\_\_\_\_

Department Name

Director - Building & Inspection Services

rm or which all epting this permit shall ஒன்றல் with all

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD



129 COMMERCIAL ST  Business Name: Crab Louie  Lessee/Buyer's Name Michael Keon  Past Use: Restaurant - "Ruby's Choice"  Proposed Project Description:	ner Name:	LIAB	ILITY COMP	Owner Address:	<u> </u>		O29 D00 Phone:		
Proposed Project Description: Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) side	SB LIMITED		ILITY COMP				1		
Business Name: Crab Louie  Lessee/Buyer's Name Michael Keon  Past Use: Restaurant - "Ruby's Choice"  Proposed Project Description: Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) side  Permit Taken By: Idobson  1. This permit application does not preceed applicant(s) from meeting applicable				32 PYA RD					
Proposed Project Description: Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) side  Permit Taken By: Idobson  This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable				Contractor Address:			Phone		
Proposed Project Description: Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) side  Permit Taken By: Idobson  1. This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable									
Proposed Project Description: Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) side  Permit Taken By: Idobson  1. This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	one:			Permit Type:				Zone:	
Proposed Project Description: Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) side  Permit Taken By: Idobson  1. This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	8-886-0873			Signs - Permanent				5-5	
Proposed Project Description: Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) side  Permit Taken By: Idobson  1. This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		k: C	EO District:	7		
Proposed Project Description: Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) side  Permit Taken By: Idobson  1. This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	Restaurant - "Crab Louie" Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) sidewalk sign		\$107.00 \$107.0						
Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) side  Permit Taken By:   Idobson			Denied U		INSPECTION: Use Group: Command type: 5B  TBC 2003  Signature: Jm 3/9/07				
Permit Taken By:   Idobson   Date Applied					_	IBC 5003			
1. This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	Install one (1) hanging sign & one (1) sidewalk sign			Signature: Si		Signature	Signature: 2 3/9/07		
1. This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	•	No ingerthan 24" w h 40" h in place		PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC			T (P.A.D.)		
1. This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable		۹ سما	,	Action: Approx	, ,	oroved w/Co	I w/Conditions Denied		
1. This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable						Date: 2/20/07			
1. This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	Signature:						) Date: O TOO		
This permit application does not prec Applicant(s) from meeting applicable				Zoning	Approva	11/			
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	-	Spec	cial Zone or Revie	S Zoning Appeal		T	Historic Preservation		
		Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmark		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland		Miscella	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.		Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review		
False information may invalidate a bupermit and stop all work	l l		[ Interpretation		<u>i</u>	Approved			
		Sit	e Plan	Approve	ed		Approved w/0	Conditions	
PERMIT ISSUED			Minor MM	Denied Date:			Denied		
MAR 1 3 2007		Dire: 9 1/2				Date	Date: 2/28/07		
		·	, , <sub>,</sub>						
CITY OF PORTLAND									
		C	ERTIFICATIO	ON					
I hereby certify that I am the owner of reco I have been authorized by the owner to ma jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for we shall have the authority to enter all areas co such permit.	ke this applic ork described	ation a	s his authorized application is is	agent and I agree sued, I certify that	to conform the code off	to all app ïcial's aut	licable laws of thorized representations	of this esentative	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT									